
Name: MAAdmin
Department: N/A
Flexi Hour: 7:30 - 4:30
Over�me Record: June 2025

Generated: 24 May 2025 20:58

Day Date Office Hour A�er Office Hour Total OT Hours Break (min) Sta�on Descrip�on From

To Break From To Break

Sun 01-06-2025 - - - - N/A Mon

02-06-2025 - - - - N/A Tue 03-06-2025

- - - - N/A Wed 04-06-2025 -

- 08:00 11:30 1:00 2:30 1:00 SUNGAI KL working Thu 05-06-2025 - -

- - N/A Fri 06-06-2025 - -

- - N/A Sat 07-06-2025 - - -

- N/A Sun 08-06-2025 - - - -

N/A Mon 09-06-2025 - - - -

N/A Tue 10-06-2025 - - - -

N/A Wed 11-06-2025 - - - -

N/A Thu 12-06-2025 00:00 15:00 - - 15:00 SUNGAI KL

work Fri 13-06-2025 - - - - N/A

Sat 14-06-2025 - - - - N/A Sun

15-06-2025 - - - - N/A Mon 16-06-2025

- - - - N/A Tue 17-06-2025 -

- - - N/A Wed 18-06-2025 05:00 06:00

- - 1:00 SUNGAI KL work Thu 19-06-2025 - -

- - N/A Fri 20-06-2025 - - -

- N/A Sat 21-06-2025 - - - -

N/A Sun 22-06-2025 - - - -

N/A Mon 23-06-2025 - - - -

N/A Tue 24-06-2025 - - - -

N/A Wed 25-06-2025 19:00 23:00 - - 4:00 SUNGAI KL

- Thu 26-06-2025 - - - - N/A

Fri 27-06-2025 17:00 19:00 - - 2:00 SUNGAI KL - Sat

28-06-2025 - - - - N/A Sun 29-06-2025

- - - - N/A Mon 30-06-2025 -

- - - N/A

TOTAL 24:30 1:00


